

Mise Case 64 of 2023

Order no.47

Date: 10.05.2024

Today is fixed for filing wo.

Parties take no step.

Inview of resolution dt.03.05.2024 of Local Bar, no adverse order can be passed today.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 12.08.2024 for filing wo.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan