

Mise Case 64 of 2023

Order no.51

Date: 13.12.2024

Today is fixed for filing WO.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP takes no steps.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.03.2025 for filing WO.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan